
 

Ladies league fixtures 2023/24 

 

 

 

 

Day and date Opponent Home or Away Rinks 

Wednesday, 3rd May  Carterton  Home - 6:15pm  3 Triples  

Monday, 8th May  West Witney  Away - 6:15pm  3 Triples  

Wednesday, 17th May  City and County  Home - 6:15pm  3 Triples  

Monday, 22nd May  Woodstock/Kidlington  Away - 6:15pm  3 Triples  

Wednesday, 24th May  Witney Town  Home - 6:15pm  3 Triples  

Wednesday, 31st May  Banbury Central  Away - 6:15pm  3 Triples  

Wednesday, 7th June  Charlbury  Home - 6:15pm  3 Triples  

Wednesday, 14th June  Hanborough  Home - 6:15pm  3 Triples  

Wednesday, 21st June  Carterton  Away - 6:15pm  3 Triples3  

Wednesday, 28th June  West Witney  Home - 6:15pm  3 Triples  

Wednesday, 12th July  City and County  Away - 6:15pm  3 Triples  

Wednesday, 19th July  Woodstock/Kidlington  Home - 6:15pm  3 Triples  

Wednesday, 26th July  Witney  Away - 6:15pm  3 Triples  

Wednesday, 2nd August  Banbury Central  Home - 6:15pm  3 Triples  

Wednesday,9 th August  Charlbury  Away - 6:15pm  Triples  

Wednesday, 16th August  Hanborough  Away - 6:15pm  Triples  


